Splendide

INTERNATIONAL MODELS

Chrissy S

height 173 |
Size 36
oust 86 |
walst 2
nips 95 |
ora 808B |
shoes 38-39 |
nair blond |
eyes blau grun |

TORSTR. 41 - 10119 BERLIN - PHONE +49.30.48 49 48 94

Schauspielerin | Moderatorin

5'8

10

339
28,3
37,8
36-38 A
5.5
plond

blue green

HTTP://WWW.SPLENDIDE-MODELS.COM BOOKING@SPLENDIDE-MODELS.COM
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